CITY OF PLATTEVILLE - GRANT COUNTY
FEBRUARY 16, 2021 SPRING PRIMARY

As of 02/16/21, we had 0 outstanding provisional ballot.

STATE SUPERINTENDENT OF
PUBLIC INSTRUCTION

Jill Underly

Deborah Kerr

Steve Krull

Shandowlyon Shawn Hendricks-Williams
Troy Gunderson

Joe Fenrick

Sheila Briggs

Write-In

NUMBER OF VOTERS DISTRICT 1
NUMBER OF VOTERS DISTRICT 2
NUMBER OF VOTERS DISTRICT 3
NUMBER OF VOTERS DISTRICT 4

TOTAL VOTERS =

Total Number of absentee ballots

Official Results

Dist 1-4, Wards 1-9

JUDICIAL
DIST 1 DIST 2
62 40
20 20
10 3
9 11
10 7
5 2
23 19
0 0
139 102
140
102
36
101
379
203
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100

TOTAL

166
61
15
29
32

65

377



