CITY OF PLATTEVILLE - GRANT COUNTY FEBRUARY 16, 2021 SPRING PRIMARY

Official Results <u>Dist 1-4, Wards 1-9</u>

As of 02/16/21, we had 0 outstanding provisional ballot.

JUDICIAL

STATE SUPERINTENDENT OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION	DIST 1	DIST 2	DIST 3	DIST 4	TOTAL
Jill Underly Deborah Kerr Steve Krull Shandowlyon Shawn Hendricks-Williams Troy Gunderson Joe Fenrick Sheila Briggs	62 20 10 9 10 5 23	40 20 3 11 7 2 19	22 6 1 0 3 1	42 15 1 9 12 1 20	166 61 15 29 32 9
Write-In	0 139	0 102	0 36	0 100	0 377
NUMBER OF VOTERS DISTRICT 1 NUMBER OF VOTERS DISTRICT 2 NUMBER OF VOTERS DISTRICT 3 NUMBER OF VOTERS DISTRICT 4	140 102 36 101				
TOTAL VOTERS =	379				

203

Total Number of absentee ballots